New License Issued with Classifications
10/01/2025to 10/31/2025

Company Name
A Plus Builders LLC
A Saussy Company, LLC
AAA Precision Industries LP
Acadiana Restoration and Construction
Services LLC
AF Construction, LLC
Affirm LLC
Allied Built Construction Company, LLC
Anderson Contracting Solutions LLC
Apex Roofing Solutions LLC
Ardoin Construction LLC
Ascension Ready Mix, Inc.
Autonomous Wall Finishers - Al Solutions
LLC

Ballard 4 LLC

Bayou Fabricated Products of LA LLC
Bear's Contracting, LLC
Beau Knows LLC

Beck Industries LLC

Beck Industries LLC

Bell's Custom Welding & Home
Improvement, LLC

Benchmark Building Solutions Inc
Benet General Contractors LLC

Best AAA Roofing & Remodeling LLC
BHAM Construction, LLC

Bison Roofing, LLC

Blanco Brothers Construction LLC.
Blaze Construction LLC

Blue Monkey Roofing LLC

Bold Development Enterprises LLC
Brett J. Sceroler Builders, Inc.
Brice Investment Properties LLC
Broadband Construction Services Inc

Broadmoor, L.L.C. and Kent Design Build,
Inc. for Franklin Warehouse Facility, a
Joint Venture

BTX'D Carpentry LLC

License Number
RL.04959
CL.01589
CL.05013
RL.05090

CL.05084
CL.03917
HI.03112
HI.05384
CL.06673
RL.02586
CL.06557
CL.06071

CL.05374

CL.06527
RL.06123
RL.06227

CL.02927
RL.02930
CL.06860

CL.04905
RL.01952
HI.06223
CL.06332
RL.06382
RL.06428
RL.05178
RL.05764
RL.06874
RL.06389
RL.05536
CL.04472
CL.06918

RL.01140

Classifications
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
ROOFING AND SHEET METAL, SIDING
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION; DRYWALL

HIGHWAY, STREET AND BRIDGE
CONSTRUCTION

STEEL ERECTION AND INSTALLATION
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION; RESIDENTIAL

ROOFING

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
LABOR ONLY

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
LABOR ONLY

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION; HEAVY
CONSTRUCTION; MUNICIPAL AND PUBLIC
WORKS CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION



C & Q Projects Inc.

C.A.S. Roofing LLC

Cajun Creation Construction LLC
Castle Construction Management LLC
Castle Construction Management LLC
CEC Facilities, LLC

Certified Roofing & Sheet Metal, LLC
Chase & Anthony Construction LLC
Clanton Construction, LLC
Clearcreek Coatings, LTD

Clifty Group, LLC

CLM Industries LLC

Coastal Roofing, LLC

Collins Construction Group LLC
Company 323 LLC

Contracting Concepts, Inc.

Creole Contractors LLC

Crew2 Inc.

Crown Roofing & Renovations LLC
Custom Roofing by James Ghawaly LLC
D3 Construction Group LLC

Dactler Enterprises LLC

David Destiny Longleg Horton

Delta Roofers LLC

Delta South Roofing LLC

EG Construction and Remodeling LLC
Elec Properties LLC

Elliott Company

Elm Grove Carpentry and Remodeling, LLC

Energy Efficiency Construction, LLC

Energyficient Systems, Inc
Entegrity Energy Partners, LLC
Exterior Services SWV, Inc.
Farris Construction, LLC

FCB Enterprises LLC

Fireline, Inc.

Fitzgerald's A/C & Electric, LLC
Flynn BEC LP

Ford Roofing Service, L.L.C.

CL.05823
RL.06142
HI.04824
CL.06560
RL.06564
CL.06265
RL.05869
HI.06737
RL.06338
CL.00580
CL.06919
CL.06091
RL.05962
HI.02730
RL.05712
RL.06937
CL.06496

HI.03984
HI.06580
RL.05711
RL.06490
CL.05264
CL.04199
RL.05255
RL.06248
HI.05152
CL.06485
CL.03365
RL.06579

CL.02897

CL.06573
CL.05510
CL.06296
RL.06322
RL.06381
CL.06002
CL.04067
CL.03609
RL.06470

TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LOW VOLTAGE
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRICAL

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
PAINTING, COATING AND BLASTING
LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION; ELECTRICAL,;
MECHANICAL

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
DRYWALL

LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION; MECHANICAL;
MUNICIPAL AND PUBLIC WORKS
CONSTRUCTION

ELECTRICAL

ELECTRICAL

LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES
MECHANICAL

ROOFING AND SHEET METAL, SIDING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING



Fortis Infrastructure Partners LLC
Garrett Michael Cutrer

Grid Electric Corporation

Gulf Coast Protective Wrappings LLC
Gulf Coast Special Systems, LLC

Heard Construction Roofing Division, LLC

Hercules Heating and Cooling LLC

Herman P Thomas Concrete Finishing LLC

Homewise Renovating and Repairs LLC
Hor.Mod M-Z Communication LLC

HSR Construction LLC

Instrumentation Controls Commissioning
Electric LLC

Integrity Constructors, LLC

JBS Construction Group LLC

JBS Construction Group LLC

JC & G Construction LLC

JC Renovations LLC

Jeremy Newman Construction LLC

JJ Cruz Construction LLC

Johnson Controls Building Solutions, LLC

JP Glass and Exteriors Inc.

Juan's Painting, LLC

K&B Properties LLC

KB Construction Group, LLC

Keegan Design & Remodeling Co. LLC
Kellerman Industries LLC

Kozel Unlimited LLC

LA Plans LLC

Lakay . Inc

LECA Construction LLC

Legacy Commercial Contractors LLC
Lithko Restoration Technologies LLC
Livingston Roofing & Sheet Metal LLC
LLCC, Inc.

Louisiana Roof Crafters LLC
Louisiana Statewide Renovators LLC

CL.07082
RL.00103
CL.06667
CL.03867
CL.06846
RL.06145

CL.06414

CL.01170

HI.04716
CL.06605
RL.06331
CL.03479

CL.05749
CL.06950
RL.06953
RL.06172
HI.05204
RL.05918
HI.06738
CL.05262

CL.05849
CL.79728
HI.06935
CL.06896
RL.06243
CL.05305
CL.06642
RL.05808
RL.04992
RL.06419
CL.02560
CL.06068
RL.05848
RL.06375
RL.05249
RL.06820

ELECTRICAL

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRICAL

LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES
TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LOW VOLTAGE
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

HEAT, AIR CONDITIONING, VENTILATION
DUCT WORK AND REFRIGERATION

DRIVEWAYS, PARKING AREAS, ASPHALT AND
CONCRETE

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LOW VOLTAGE
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

ELECTRICAL CONTROLS, INSTRUMENTATION
AND CALIBRATION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION; HEAT, AIR
CONDITIONING, VENTILATION DUCT WORK
AND REFRIGERATION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

PAINTING, COATING AND BLASTING
HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
CARPENTRY

ROOFING AND SHEET METAL, SIDING
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION



Lowly Carpenter LLC
MA Electric Service LLC
Mallard Home Builders & Renovations LLC

Mare Group LLC
Marshland Enterprise, LLC

Maverick National Roofing Company
Maverick National Roofing Company
Maxus Construction LLC

Minu Boaca

Monistere Roofing LLC

MRG Construction LLC

MSC Electric LLC

MTR Restoration LLC

Mulhearn Constructors, LLC
Naprodesigns, LLC

Neighborhood Creations Contracting LLC

O-Zone Industrial Services LLC
Oakwyn Homes and Properties LLC
Oh My Construction LLC

Oh My Construction LLC

Olympian Roof, LLC

Oneway AC, LLC

Parish Controls, LLC

Pelican Paint and Roofing Group LLC
Pelican Roofing Company, LLC

Petra Construction LLC

Petra Construction LLC

PGNA, Inc.

Preaux Geaux Roofing & Construction LLC

Prime Roofing and Construction, LLC
Pro Exteriors LLC

Pro-Plus, LLC

R & J Utilities LLC

R.Anderson Roofing LLC

HI.06601
CL.07094
RL.06033

RL.02622
CL.05971

MR.06394
RL.06397
CL.06079
CL.05243
RL.06532
RL.04483
CL.06026
CL.06352
CL.07022
RL.04842
CL.04477

CL.06498
RL.05219
CL.06084
RL.06085
RL.06842

CL.06315

CL.06412
RL.06881
RL.06221
CL.06912
RL.06913
CL.04797
RL.06236

RL.06230
RL.06622
RL.06464
CL.04499
RL.06164

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
ELECTRICAL
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

LANDSCAPING, GRADING AND
BEAUTIFICATION; LIMITED SPECIALTY
SERVICES; TELECOMMUNICATIONS, LOW
VOLTAGE

MOLD REMEDIATION CONTRACTOR
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRICAL

LABOR ONLY

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION; RESIDENTIAL
ROOFING

ELECTRICAL; HEAT, AIR CONDITIONING,
VENTILATION DUCT WORK AND
REFRIGERATION

ELECTRICAL

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING



Raziano Construction LLC
Redflare, LLC
Redstick Roofing Specialists LLC

Reed Brothers Construction LLC

Regional Construction and Inspections LLC

Reliable Roofing and Construction, LLC
Restoration Services LLC

Restoration Services LLC

Restorical Homes & Renovations LLC
RIVER RIDGE ELECTRIC, INC.

RJH Construction LLC

Rodriguez Alva Flooring LLC

Roofco of Louisana, LLC

Rose Exteriors LLC

Rose Exteriors LLC

Ross Services Corporation

Sessler Electric LLC

Sightline Construction & Development, LLC

Sightline Construction & Development, LLC

Southern Nest Home Services LLC
Southern Oaks Roofing and Construction
LLC

Tarpon Roofing LLC

Tesla Energy Operations, Inc

The Weather Protection Company, LLC
Theriot Home Repairs & Renovations LLC

Timberbldr, LLC

Top Team Construction, LLC

Topdogs Roofing & Sheetmetal LLC
Touchstone Roofing LLC

Triumph Roofing and Construction, LLC
TruTek Framing Systems, LLC

TSW Roofing and Construction LLC

RL.06492
CL.04982
RL.06514

CL.06986

RL.05733

RL.06998
HI.06449
MR.06451
RL.06359
RL.07133
CL.06093
HI.06404
RL.06080
CL.06994
RL.06995
CL.04857
CL.05614
CL.06979

RL.06980

HI.05824
RL.06409

RL.04134
CL.06445
RL.06777
HI.06036

CL.04832
RL.06316
RL.05791
RL.05778
RL.06152
CL.06374

RL.05820

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION; RESIDENTIAL
ROOFING

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION; HEAVY
CONSTRUCTION; HIGHWAY, STREET AND
BRIDGE CONSTRUCTION; MUNICIPAL AND
PUBLIC WORKS CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
MOLD REMEDIATION CONTRACTOR
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION
ELECTRICAL

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR
RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

ELECTRICAL

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

HOME IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTOR

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

BUILDING CONSTRUCTION; STEEL ERECTION
AND INSTALLATION

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING



Turning Point Services, LLC CL.06501 ELECTRICAL; LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES

Tyler Aaron Bergeron CL.05098 ELECTRICAL

United Utility Power Services, LLC CL.06320 ELECTRICAL

Universal Logistics & Services LLC CL.05575 LIMITED SPECIALTY SERVICES

Uprite Construction Corporation CL.06178 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

USR-3 Inc. CL.06637 LABOR ONLY

V & V Roofing & Sheet Metal, L.L.C. RL.06082 RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

Verity Services LLC CL.06943 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

White Construction, LLC of Indiana CL.05341 ELECTRICAL

William S. Nadler Jr., Inc. CL.06722 HEAVY CONSTRUCTION

WNK Holdings Inc. CL.06401 PLUMBING

WSJ Enterprises, LLC CL.04049 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

Ybos & Sons Construction Inc CL.05737 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

Yesac Corp. CL.05358 BUILDING CONSTRUCTION; HEAVY
CONSTRUCTION

Zuppardo's Renovations Roofing Siding RL.05660 RESIDENTIAL ROOFING

Fencing Painting LLC



